
Green Star CC Hatfield

Results

12/09/2021

OPEN K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6 Jake Sheffield U23 Bradford & Bingley CC 60.00 0 60.00 58.40 0 58.40 58.40

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 40 Alfie Stubbs J14 Green Star CC 78.00 2 80.00 75.00 0 75.00 75.00 P

2 43 William Travell J14 Green Star CC 75.90 0 75.90 75.00 6 81.00 75.90 P

3 9 Oscar Thompson J14 Manvers WBC 85.00 8 93.00 76.00 0 76.00 76.00 P

4 13 Seth Jones J12 West Yorkshire CC 119.00 0 119.00 80.60 0 80.60 80.60 P

5 41 Finley Moulding J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 85.90 2 87.90 84.80 2 86.80 86.80 P

6 81 Will Vine J14 Green Star CC 83.00 4 87.00 83.90 4 87.90 87.00 --

7 18 Toby Cooke J10 West Yorkshire CC 81.00 54 135.00 85.60 2 87.60 87.60

8 24 Austin Hague J8 Manvers WBC 87.00 2 89.00 88.00 0 88.00 88.00

9 8 Ryan Cassidy J18 Green Star CC 113.50 6 119.50 89.70 0 89.70 89.70

10 14 Evan Westren J12 Green Star CC 103.00 2 105.00 90.20 4 94.20 94.20

11 19 George Lumb J10 Bradford & Bingley CC 88.00 10 98.00 89.50 6 95.50 95.50

12 1 Sam Meadows M Green Star CC 93.20 6 99.20 68.50 102 170.50 99.20

13 10 Jacob Lumb J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 96.80 6 102.80 94.40 6 100.40 100.40

14 11 William Wearing J12 Manvers WBC 97.00 10 107.00 103.50 2 105.50 105.50

15 27 Franklin Singleton J8 Manvers WBC 97.80 12 109.80 115.90 2 117.90 109.80

16 42 Thomas Buckley J12 Green Star CC 115.90 2 117.90 127.10 4 131.10 117.90

17 2 Russel Hutchinson M Manvers WBC 118.40 2 120.40 117.70 2 119.70 119.70

18 17 Robert Zicman J10 Green Star CC 116.00 62 178.00 120.70 2 122.70 122.70

19 23 Finley Boothman J8 Manvers WBC 121.50 2 123.50 122.50 2 124.50 123.50

20 26 Joseph Fayemi J8 Manvers WBC 129.00 2 131.00 133.40 2 135.40 131.00

21 62 Aaron Zicman J8 Green Star CC 139.70 250 389.70 130.80 6 136.80 136.80

22 35 Sebastian Platts J8 Manvers WBC 124.60 56 180.60 144.90 6 150.90 150.90

23 44 Noah Wearing J8 Manvers WBC 114.30 54 168.30 153.90 8 161.90 161.90

24 30 Thomas Legg J8 Green Star CC 208.60 8 216.60 177.30 6 183.30 183.30

--- 3 Leon Oczos S Manvers WBC DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 67 Isabell Mackinnon J14 Manvers WBC 76.30 2 78.30 78.20 2 80.20 78.30 P

2 65 Erica Thompson J10 Manvers WBC 88.60 8 96.60 87.30 6 93.30 93.30 P

3 77 Kodi Bussey-Dikes J8 Manchester CC 124.10 14 138.10 99.40 4 103.40 103.40 --

4 81 Faith Buckley J10 Green Star CC 157.60 50 207.60 118.90 4 122.90 122.90

5 64 Isla Arden J8 Manvers WBC 133.10 2 135.10 128.10 4 132.10 132.10

6 71 Salie Green M Green Star CC 157.50 6 163.50 163.30 102 265.30 163.50

7 78 Daisy Mockley J10 Manvers WBC 159.40 8 167.40 207.90 58 265.90 167.40

8 61 Lisa Singleton M Manvers WBC 149.30 64 213.30 163.60 100 263.60 213.30

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 98 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 94.40 4 98.40 102.50 0 102.50 98.40 --

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 34 Jacob Mockler J12 Manvers WBC 2K1M-34 54.80 0 54.80 57.10 4 61.10 54.80

2 269 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 3K1M-269 57.10 0 57.10 60.60 0 60.60 57.10

3 89 Evie Lancaster J12 Manvers WBC 2K1W-89 65.00 0 65.00 61.40 2 63.40 63.40

4 281 Matthew Arden J16 Manvers WBC 3K1M-281 62.10 2 64.10 64.60 2 66.60 64.10

5 22 Hannah Lancaster J16 Manvers WBC 3C1W-22 74.90 2 76.90 76.70 2 78.70 76.90

--- 45 Russell Haigh M Green Star CC 3K1M-45 DNS DNS 999.00

--- 75 Grace Haigh U23 Green Star CC 2K1W-75 DNS DNS 999.00

OPEN K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points
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Green Star CC Hatfield

Results

12/09/2021

1 71 Alyssa Meadows J14 Green Star CC 3K1W-71 73.90 56 129.90 76.30 108 184.30 129.90

OPEN C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 10 Hannah Lancaster / Matt Arden J14 Manvers WBC 80.90 4 84.90 80.60 6 86.60 84.90

2 11 Evie Lancaster / Lewis Arden J12 Manvers WBC 87.60 4 91.60 100.60 58 158.60 91.60

3 8 Ethan Pinkney / Eden Pinkney J8 Green Star CC 108.10 2 110.10 101.40 0 101.40 101.40

4 12 Alfie Stubbs / William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 126.80 60 186.80 111.20 8 119.20 119.20

5 18 Jacob Lung / George Lung J14 Bradford & Bingley CC 130.90 4 134.90 132.20 12 144.20 134.90

SimplySlalomVer:21.1.5.1  XLVer:16  WinVer:W10.00-32  Year:2021 Page 2


